
July 2025
The Manor

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Due to resident
preferences,
activities are

subject to change.

3980 Parkhill Drive
Billings, MT 59102

406-651-4833

Highgate Bus Appointments
Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Chair Exercise9:30
Garden Club11:00
Manicures1:00
Goodbye June Hello July Happy
Hour

3:00

Sing A Long with Shirlee3:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Cardio Drumming!9:30
Yatzee with Life Enhancement10:30
Trivia!2:00
Happy Hour Social3:30

Highgate Bus Appointments
Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Exercises for Body and Mind9:30
Carving Cart in the Cottage!12:00
Manicures1:00
Jeopardy1:30

Happy Birthday Dorothea B!
Independence Day

Spirit Day! Wear Red White and
Blue!

Early Morning Gardening with Larry!8:30
Mindful Moves with Melanie9:30
Bingo1:30
Happy Hour with a Festive Cocktail
Option!

3:30

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Chair Exercise9:30
Oak Island in the Theatre1:00
Afternoon Tea in the Manor3:00
Movie Night6:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Catholic Services With Pat10:00
Romeo Outdoor Chat under the Sun!10:30
Resident Lead Walking Club11:00
Bingo2:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Stretch and Strengthen9:30
Shopping Trip to Target in the
Heights

10:00

Manicures1:00
Food for Thought/ Delicious Cooking
Demonstration

2:00

Movie Monday with Popcorn!6:00

Foot Clinic
Highgate Bus Appointments
Spirit Day: Crazy Hair Day!

Romeo Donuts and Coffee Social7:30
Early Morning Gardening with Larry!8:30
Chair Exercise9:30
Garden Club11:00
Manicures1:00
Afternoon Tea in the Cottage with
Beth and her Violin

2:30

Highgate Ladies Social Club with
Shirlee

3:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Cardio Drumming!9:30
Yatzee with Life Enhancement10:30
Romeo Lunch Bunch in Bistro from
CJs!

1:00

Wellness Wednesday with the Health
Director and Nursing staff

2:30

Happy Hour Social3:30

Highgate Bus Appointments
Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Exercises for Body and Mind9:30
Carving Cart Manor!12:00
Manicures1:00
Let's Celebrate Beth's Retirement!3:00

Spirit Day: Show off your Best
Beach Day attire

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Mindful Moves with Melanie9:30
Bingo1:30
July Birthday Party: Beach Day
Themed

3:00

Happy Hour in the Manor!3:30

Happy Birthday Helen M!
Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Chair Exercise9:30
Oak Island in the Theatre1:00
Trivia2:00
Movie Night6:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Catholic Services With Pat10:00
Romeo Outdoor Chat under the Sun!10:30
Resident Lead Walking Club11:00
Christian Service with Pastor Sam in
the Theatre

1:00

Bingo2:00

Happy Birthday Iline R!
Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Stretch and Strengthen9:30
Shopping Trip to the New
Albertsons!

10:00

Resident Council Meeting3:00
Movie Monday with Popcorn!6:00

All Team- Highgate TM
Highgate Bus Appointments
Spirit Day! Wear your Favorite
Scrubs!

Early Morning Gardening with Larry!8:30
Chair Exercise9:30
Garden Club11:00
Manicures1:00
Employee Appreciation: Enjoy
Bailey's Ice Cream truck!

2:30

Highgate Ladies Social Club with
Shirlee

3:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Cardio Drumming!9:30
Yatzee with Life Enhancement10:30
Juliet Lunch Bunch Your Pie Pizza!11:15
Billings Library1:00
Linda Playing Beautiful Music on the
Piano!

3:00

Happy Hour Social3:30

Happy Birthday Una Kay &
Lucretia!

Highgate Bus Appointments
Early Morning Gardening with Larry!8:30
Exercises for Body and Mind9:30
Carving Cart in the Cottage!12:00
Resident Ambassador Lunch!12:00
Manicures1:00
Jeopardy1:30
Music with Curtis in the Manor3:00

Spirit Day: Let's Wear Jeans and a
Colorful T- Shirt!

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Road Trip to Tippet Rise Art Center
Postponed 8/6

9:00

Mindful Moves with Melanie9:30
Bingo1:30
Happy Hour in the Manor and Music
by Clayton!

3:30

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Chair Exercise9:30
Manicures1:00
Oak Island in the Theatre1:00
Afternoon Tea in the Cottage and
Music by Linda

3:00

Movie Night6:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Catholic Services With Pat10:00
Romeo Outdoor Chat under the Sun!10:30
Resident Lead Walking Club11:00
Big B*I*N*G*O Bash!2:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Stretch and Strengthen9:30
Shopping Trip to Hobby Lobby!10:00
Manicures1:00
Western Heritage Museum2:00
Movie Monday with Popcorn!6:00

Happy Birthday Marilyn M & Linda
W!

Highgate Bus Appointments
Romeo Donuts and Coffee Social7:30
Early Morning Gardening with Larry!8:30
Chair Exercise9:30
Garden Club11:00
Manicures1:00
Afternoon Tea and Music with
Shirlee in the Manor

3:00

Spirit Day: Find Your Best Tie Dye
Outfit

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Cardio Drumming!9:30
Yatzee with Life Enhancement10:30
Grief Support Group11:00
Trip to Roots Garden Center2:00

Happy Birthday Debbie O!
Highgate Bus Appointments

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Exercises for Body and Mind9:30
Carving Cart Manor!12:00
Manicures1:00
St John's Summer Concert Series!
Live Music and Food Trucks

6:00

Spirit Day: Let's Wear Jeans and a
Colorful T- Shirt!

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Mindful Moves with Melanie9:30
Bingo1:30
Happy Hour!3:30

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Chair Exercise9:30
Oak Island in the Theatre1:00
Gospel of Truth in the Manor3:00
Movie Night6:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Catholic Services With Pat10:00
Romeo Outdoor Chat under the Sun!10:30
Resident Lead Walking Club11:00
Christian Service with Pastor Sam in
the Theatre

1:00

Bingo2:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Stretch and Strengthen9:30
Shopping Trip to Kohl's!10:00
Manicures1:00
Beth and her Violin2:30
Movie Monday with Popcorn!6:00

Highgate Bus Appointments
Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Chair Exercise9:30
Joliet Social with Muffins and Coffee10:30
Garden Club11:00
Manicures1:00
Highgate Ladies Social Club with
Shirlee

3:00

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Cardio Drumming!9:30
Resident Lead Yahtzee10:00
Romeo Lunch: Let's Scoot to the Red
Door!

11:30

Welcome Home! Housewarming
Party and Music with Tom & John

3:00

Happy Hour Social3:30

Happy Birthday Arnold W!
Highgate Bus Appointments

Early Morning Gardening
with Larry!

8:30

Exercises for Body and Mind9:30
Resident Lead Yahtzee10:00
Carving Cart in the Cottage!12:00
Manicures1:00
Jeopardy1:30

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31


